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Sandra Jordan Star Club - Member 3 

Susan Cassels Star Club - Member 7 

Johnnie Warren Star Club - Member 3 

Carolyn Rightsell Star Club - Member 9 

Gregory Ferguson Star Club - Member 3 

Melissa Wood Star Club - Member 11 

Lydia Breland Star Club - Member 4 

Jeffrey Clarke Star Club - Bronze Star 18 

Jeffrey Clarke Star Club - Member 18 

Laura Farmer Star Club - Member 4 

Alexis Shook Star Club - Member 5 

Diane Gillie Star Club - Member 5 

Linda Adams Star Club - Member 4 

Melissa Wood Star Club - Bronze Star 23 

Sherry Hinson Star Club - Member 4 

Jeanette Linton Star Club - Member 4 

Carol Perry Star Club - Member 3 

Helena Miles Star Club - Member 4 

Sandy Wallace Star Club - Member 12 

Nancy Knight Star Club - Member 4 

Susan Wise Star Club - Member 4 

Todd Bedenbaugh Star Club - Silver Star 72 

Todd Bedenbaugh Star Club - Bronze Star 72 

Todd Bedenbaugh Star Club - Member 72 

Susan Cassels Star Club - Bronze Star 16 

Patricia McCalip Star Club - Member 3 

Sandra Morris Star Club - Member 3 

Diane Gillie Star Club - Bronze Star 16 

Jeannie Carmichael Star Club - Member 3 

Jeffrey Clarke Star Club - Silver Star 53 

Cindy Jacobs Star Club - Member 3 

Sylvia Lindler Star Club - Member 3 

Jacqueline Harris Star Club - Member 7 

Linda Burdette Star Club - Member 4 

Sarah Bates Star Club - Member 4 

Virginia Burton Star Club - Member 7 

Johnnie Warren Star Club - Bronze Star 39 

Sally Nicholson Star Club - Member 11 

Shana Catoe Star Club - Member 3 

Eileen Staples Star Club - Member 4 

Barry Reese Star Club - Member 6 
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Wanda Knight Star Club - Member 8 

Todd Bedenbaugh Star Club - Gold Star 107 

Sally Nicholson Star Club - Bronze Star 15 

Laura Farmer Star Club - Bronze Star 21 

Carolyn Barnes Star Club - Member 3 

Jeffrey Clarke Star Club - Gold Star 112 

Jacqueline Harris Star Club - Bronze Star 20 

Terri Love Star Club - Member 3 

Juanita Green Star Club - Member 14 

Johnnie Warren Star Club - Silver Star 51 

Jennifer Bair Star Club - Member 3 

Quentin Cavanagh Star Club - Member 3 

Lone Keasler Star Club - Member 4 

Pam Shaw Star Club - Member 3 

Joyce Lovett Star Club - Member 3 

Diane Gillie Star Club - Silver Star 75 

Sylvia Lindler Star Club - Bronze Star 16 

Brenda Cross Star Club - Member 9 

Juanita Green Star Club - Bronze Star 18 

Carolyn Rightsell Star Club - Bronze Star 15 

Lydia Breland Star Club - Bronze Star 15 

Wanda Knight Star Club - Bronze Star 15 

Eileen Drum Star Club - Member 3 

Mickela Mitchell Star Club - Member 3 

Quentin Cavanagh Star Club - Bronze Star 28 

Virginia Burton Star Club - Bronze Star 16 

Sandra Jordan Star Club - Bronze Star 15 

Johnnie Warren Star Club - Gold Star 143 

Melissa Wood Star Club - Silver Star 59 

Diane Gillie Star Club - Gold Star 126 

Georgia Felder Star Club - Member 3 

Wanda Knight Star Club - Silver Star 65 

Linda Burdette Star Club - Bronze Star 18 

Jeannie Carmichael Star Club - Bronze Star 19 

Sarah Bates Star Club - Bronze Star 17 

Sherry Hinson Star Club - Bronze Star 15 

Donna Brown Star Club - Member 3 

Theresa Rogers Star Club - Member 8 

Carolyn Barnes Star Club - Bronze Star 18 

Connie Windham Star Club - Member 3 

Johnnie Warren Star Club - Platinum Star 180 
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Jackie Mancuso Star Club - Member 4 

Angela McCrorey Star Club - Member 4 

Alice Faye Jaworski Star Club - Member 3 

Diane Gillie Star Club - Platinum Star 156 

Laura Farmer Star Club - Silver Star 52 

Sally Nicholson Star Club - Silver Star 50 

Rebecca Perdue Star Club - Member 3 

Barry Reese Star Club - Bronze Star 17 

Wanda Knight Star Club - Gold Star 107 

Nancy Knight Star Club - Bronze Star 18 

Joyce Lovett Star Club - Bronze Star 104 

Joyce Lovett Star Club - Silver Star 104 

Joyce Lovett Star Club - Gold Star 104 

Patricia McClary Star Club - Member 3 

Michelle Gaskins Star Club - Member 20 

Michelle Gaskins Star Club - Bronze Star 20 

Quentin Cavanagh Star Club - Silver Star 92 

Karen Johnson Star Club - Member 3 

Shana Catoe Star Club - Bronze Star 18 

Carolyn Barnes Star Club - Silver Star 58 

Leon Williams Star Club - Member 222 

Leon Williams Star Club - Bronze Star 222 

Leon Williams Star Club - Silver Star 222 

Leon Williams Star Club - Gold Star 222 

Leon Williams Star Club - Platinum Star 222 

Judy Hughes Star Club - Member 4 

Brandon Childress Star Club - Member 4 

Lydia Breland Star Club - Silver Star 74 

Jacqueline Harris Star Club - Silver Star 56 

Georgia Stone Star Club - Member 4 

Johnnie Warren Star Club - Diamond Star 283 

Sandy Wallace Star Club - Bronze Star 44 

Todd Bedenbaugh Star Club - Platinum Star 152 

Wanda Knight Star Club - Platinum Star 157 

Susan Cassels Star Club - Silver Star 68 

Missy Brown Star Club - Member 3 

Joyce Lovett Star Club - Platinum Star 198 

Rosella Prilow Star Club - Member 3 

Mozelle Murdaugh Star Club - Member 3 

Carolyn Barnes Star Club - Gold Star 105 

Judy Leidig Star Club - Member 3 



SOUTH CAROLINA 2019-2020 

SNA Star Club 

 
                 Person Name                                        Award Name                                       Award Points 

4 

Laura Farmer Star Club - Gold Star 105 

Tory Gibson Star Club - Member 4 

Eileen Staples Star Club - Bronze Star 12 

Angela McCrorey Star Club - Bronze Star 12 

Lydia Breland Star Club - Gold Star 107 

Dawn Johnson Star Club - Member 3 

Donna Brown Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Helena Miles Star Club - Bronze Star 14 

Cindy Jacobs Star Club - Bronze Star 33 

Brenda Cross Star Club - Bronze Star 13 

Peggy Luther Star Club - Member 3 

Sandra Morris Star Club - Bronze Star 11 

Frances Adams Star Club - Member 5 

Sandy Wallace Star Club - Silver Star 71 

Linda Adams Star Club - Bronze Star 12 

Joyce Lovett Star Club - Diamond Star 283 

Delores Youngblood Star Club - Member 3 

Kim Johnson Star Club - Member 3 

Wanda Robinson Star Club - Member 7 

Debra Rowe Star Club - Member 4 

Lone Keasler Star Club - Bronze Star 14 

Michelle Gaskins Star Club - Silver Star 61 

Quentin Cavanagh Star Club - Gold Star 139 

Joy McKinney Star Club - Member 4 

Walter Campbell Star Club - Member 3 

Theresa Rogers Star Club - Bronze Star 11 

Carol Perry Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Jeanette Linton Star Club - Bronze Star 13 

Jeffrey Clarke Star Club - Platinum Star 154 

Karen Johnson Star Club - Bronze Star 11 

Leon Williams Star Club - Diamond Star 443 

Pam Shaw Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Missy Brown Star Club - Bronze Star 27 

Quentin Cavanagh Star Club - Member 4 

Cathy Reed Star Club - Member 43 

Cathy Reed Star Club - Bronze Star 43 

Carolyn Barnes Star Club - Platinum Star 171 

Brandon Childress Star Club - Bronze Star 11 

Cindy Jacobs Star Club - Silver Star 67 

Angela Robinson Star Club - Member 3 

Johnnis Tanner Star Club - Member 4 
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Angie Jones Star Club - Member 4 

Frances Adams Star Club - Bronze Star 17 

Sandy Wallace Star Club - Gold Star 103 

Nicole Giles Star Club - Member 10 

Nicole Giles Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Sarah Bates Star Club - Silver Star 52 

Terri Love Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Jackie Mancuso Star Club - Bronze Star 20 

Wanda Knight Star Club - Diamond Star 273 

Mozelle Murdaugh Star Club - Bronze Star 13 

Cathy Reed Star Club - Silver Star 77 

Lydia Breland Star Club - Platinum Star 161 

Jeannie Carmichael Star Club - Silver Star 50 

Donna Leaphart Star Club - Member 7 

Laura McMillan Star Club - Member 3 

Shirley Joe Star Club - Member 9 

Susan Cassels Star Club - Gold Star 136 

Nicole Giles Star Club - Silver Star 64 

Cherron Hayes Star Club - Member 7 

Angie Cartin Star Club - Member 5 

Sarah Bates Star Club - Gold Star 110 

Wanda Robinson Star Club - Bronze Star 14 

Debra Rowe Star Club - Bronze Star 12 

Georgia Felder Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Alexis Shook Star Club - Platinum Star 237 

Alexis Shook Star Club - Silver Star 237 

Alexis Shook Star Club - Bronze Star 237 

Alexis Shook Star Club - Gold Star 237 

Michelle Gaskins Star Club - Gold Star 121 

Quentin Cavanagh Star Club - Platinum Star 157 

Melissa Wood Star Club - Gold Star 101 

Dawn Johnson Star Club - Bronze Star 12 

Missy Brown Star Club - Silver Star 50 

Alice Faye Jaworski Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Cathy Reed Star Club - Gold Star 113 

Sylvia Lindler Star Club - Silver Star 52 

Angela Patterson Star Club - Member 3 

Jacqueline Harris Star Club - Gold Star 100 

Donna Leaphart Star Club - Bronze Star 17 

Sandy Wallace Star Club - Platinum Star 184 

Shirley Joe Star Club - Bronze Star 15 
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Missy Brown Star Club - Gold Star 112 

Amy Stabler Star Club - Member 6 

Susan Cassels Star Club - Platinum Star 168 

Cherron Hayes Star Club - Bronze Star 13 

Angie Cartin Star Club - Bronze Star 11 

Sarah Bates Star Club - Platinum Star 156 

Rion Skinner Star Club - Member 4 

Laura Farmer Star Club - Platinum Star 160 

Alexis Shook Star Club - Diamond Star 461 

Diane Gillie Star Club - Diamond Star 259 

Walter Campbell Star Club - Bronze Star 12 

Karen Johnson Star Club - Silver Star 87 

Cindy Craig Star Club - Member 4 

Carolyn Vaughn Star Club - Bronze Star 17 

Carolyn Vaughn Star Club - Member 17 

Michelle Gaskins Star Club - Platinum Star 152 

Diane Winstead Star Club - Member 3 

Cindy Jacobs Star Club - Platinum Star 161 

Cindy Jacobs Star Club - Gold Star 161 

Angela Robinson Star Club - Bronze Star 16 

Connie Windham Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Brenda Cross Star Club - Silver Star 58 

Frances Adams Star Club - Silver Star 61 

Rhodica Harris Star Club - Member 3 

Joseph Urban Star Club - Member 3 

Todd Bedenbaugh Star Club - Diamond Star 265 

Missy Brown Star Club - Platinum Star 175 

Amy Stabler Star Club - Bronze Star 11 

Connie Cunningham Star Club - Member 6 

Sharon Hunt Star Club - Bronze Star 21 

Sharon Hunt Star Club - Member 21 

Kim Johnson Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Vikki Mullinax Star Club - Bronze Star 34 

Vikki Mullinax Star Club - Member 34 

Joy McKinney Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Rosella Prilow Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Jonathan Smoak Star Club - Member 5 

Karen Johnson Star Club - Gold Star 140 

Brent Streett Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Brent Streett Star Club - Member 10 

Cathy Reed Star Club - Platinum Star 178 
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Tammie Welch Star Club - Member 3 

Lisa Nesmith Star Club - Bronze Star 12 

Lisa Nesmith Star Club - Member 12 

Laura McMillan Star Club - Bronze Star 11 

Vicki Livingston Star Club - Member 8 

Mary Jones Star Club - Member 4 

Nicole Giles Star Club - Platinum Star 200 

Nicole Giles Star Club - Gold Star 200 

Connie Cunningham Star Club - Bronze Star 13 

Ellen Fitch Star Club - Member 3 

Vikki Mullinax Star Club - Silver Star 66 

Valerie Mouzon Star Club - Member 6 

Jonathan Smoak Star Club - Bronze Star 19 

Tammy Wilson Star Club - Member 7 

Kim Atchley Star Club - Silver Star 91 

Kim Atchley Star Club - Bronze Star 91 

Kim Atchley Star Club - Member 91 

Karen Johnson Star Club - Platinum Star 191 

Tory Gibson Star Club - Bronze Star 10 

Eileen Drum Star Club - Bronze Star 10 
 


